
Barware
Thimble Wine Measure 175ml CA
F91086-CA0000-B01012

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this 175ml Thimble Measure is an
essential tool for any bar. A simple way to accurately measure a spirit serve.

Durable brushed Stainless Steel finish
 - CA marked to verify a legal 175ml measure
 - Perfect for cocktail bars
 - Dishwasher Safe

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Jiggers & Measures

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 51 x 51 x 105 mm

Colour Stainless Steel

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020672828

Inner Barcode 5056645514223

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin India

Glasswasher Safe

Lined & CA

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

105

51

51

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0038

0.1332

1.39

1.6

115

205

160

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

3672

306

34

9
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